

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

F.C.A.159/2010

with

F.C.A.161/2010

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

**Ms.Rajashree Phadke for appellant
Mr.Amit Bharadwaj i/b Ms.Bhavana Jadhav
for Res.**

**CORAM- A.M.KHANWILKAR AND
MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR,JJ.**

DATE 21st April,2011

P.C.

Advocate appearing for the
petitioner is unwell.S.O.to 12/7/2011.

(A.M.KHANWILKAR ,J.)

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR,J.)

