

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO.159/2010
WITH
FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO.161/2010

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mrs. Kirtida Bhavesh Chhadra Appellant in person.
Mr. Harsh Trivedi a/w. Surel Shah i/b. Divya Shah & Co. for the Respondent

**CORAM : K. K. TATED &
SARANG V. KOTWAL, JJ.**

DATE : JANUARY 23, 2018

P.C.:

Heard. The Appellant in person submits that her advocate is held up in another court. Hence, she seeks some time. Similar request was made on 19.01.2018.

2. Hence, as a last chance, office is directed to place the matter on weekly board commencing from 05.02.2018.

(SARANG V. KOTWAL,J.)

(K.K.TATED,J.)